4. Spieltag

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SK Markranstadt I
USC Leipzig Il

3. Spieltag

SV GW Miltitz

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
Eiche Wachau

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

2. Spieltag

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
USC Leipzig Il
Eiche Wachau
TSV Einheit Lindenthal

1. Spieltag

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
SK Markranstadt I
SV GW Miltitz
Eiche Wachau

04.10.2015

: SV 1863 Délzig Il

Eiche Wachau

. SV GW Miltitz

spielfrei
20.09.2015

USC Leipzig Il

: SK Markranstadt Il
: TSV Einheit Lindenthal

spielfrei

13.09.2015

. SV GW Miltitz
: SV 1863 Dolzig Il
: SK Markranstadt Il

spielfrei
07.09.2014

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
USC Leipzig Il

: TSV Einheit Lindenthal

spielfrei

2293
2462
2408

2354
2283
2449

2406
2396
2420

2325
2255
2326

2161
11933
12273

12193
: 2249
: 2316

: 1630
12230
: 2369

: 2264
: 2436
: 2206



